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SUPER-KOMBI HERREN
STARTREIHENFOLGE 2. LAUF

/S SLALOM
JURY TECHNISCHE DATEN
TD FIS T. BRAUN GER STRECKENNAME PLANKENHORH
SCHIEDRICHTER M. WALDNER FIS START 2185 m
SR ASSISTENT R. NYDEGGER NOR ZIEL 1620 m
RENNLEITER S. BLASINGER ITA HOEHENDIFFERENZ 565 m
STRECKENLAENGE 2330 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 10388/12/11
1.LAUF 2.LAUF
KURSSETZER S. PERGHER ITA M. SPRENGER AUT
VORLAUFER A - S. SPERINDE' ITA - A - S. SPERINDE' ITA
- B - J. SCHNARF ITA - B - J. SCHNARF ITA
- C - C - S. RUNGGER ITA
ANZAHL DER TORE 3 21
STARTZEIT 12.30 13.30
RANG  START CODE TEILNEHMER ZEIT ZEIT END
NR NR NAME + VORNAME NAT 1.MANCHE 2.MANCHE ZEIT
1 2 422073 NETELAND Bjoernar 1991 NOR 12519 e e
2 30 194167 MUZATON Maxence 1990 FRA 12517 e
3 34 294911 PATSCHEIDER Hagen 1988 ITA 12516 e
4 78 103512 FRISCH Jeffrey 1984 CAN 12515 e
5 20 990081 CASSE Mattia 1990 ITA 12503 e
6 19 511405 OREILLER Ami 1987 SUI 12495 L
7 44 200379 SANDER Andreas 1989 GER 12485 e
8 22 6290985 BUZZI Emanuele 1994 ITA 12482 L
9 23 54157 DANKLMAIER Daniel 1993 AUT 12477 e
10 13 53933 SCHWEIGER Patrick 1990 AUT 12474 e e
11 18 54009 WALDER Christian 1991 AUT 12469 e
12 21 54076 KOECK Niklas 1992  AUT 12469 e e
13 29 422310 SEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth 1994 NOR 12468 e
14 46 51332 SCHEIBER Florian 1987 AUT 12466 e
15 43 220695 CRAWFORD Douglas 1987 GBR 12465 e e
16 6 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent 1991 AUT 12464 e
17 38 54075 KARELLY Mario 1992  AUT 12451 e e
18 41 53936 DUERAGER Markus 1990 AUT 12443 e
19 28 294277 KLOTZ Siegmar 1987 ITA 12438 e e
20 15 54099 MAYRPETER Thomas 1992 AUT 12427 e
21 5 294904 PANGRAZZI Paolo 1988 ITA 12425 L e
22 35 501076 OLSSON Hans 1984 SWE 12425 e
23 27 194542 GIRAUD MOINE Valentin 1992 FRA 12424 e e
24 45 53975 HEMETSBERGER Daniel 1991  AUT 12423 e e
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07-02-2014 / REINSWALD (ITA)

START
NR

7
3
17
25
12
8
106
76
26
24
16
62
52
55
14
1
84
11
58
32
89
60
31
87
56
40
51
33
103
64
93
71
70
39
37
92
36
81
9
42
48
80
53
68
104
4
47
49
98
77
83
74
50
66
54
82
61
79
86
73
95
59
67
63
94
75

CODE
NR

511529
53968
202059
510890
511847
511981
501439
422134
561255
510997
293141
202196
103385
511682
511638
193967
502042
990051
511779
194298
511808
202424
103612
481054
294185
512042
512036
194368
202535
6290454
202469
6290393
194895
6291029
220874
561310
6290845
202566
561278
150743
54080
422275
481514
291034
6290639
511852
511988
194858
6190176
6291054
6291023
6291100
561199
6290670
6290540
202602
690161
6291784
6290662
6291536
6190131
6291378
690208
561214
6291892
6190065

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

GISIN Marc
BERTHOLD Frederic
FERSTL Josef
ZURBRIGGEN Silvan
MANI Nils

WEBER Ralph

HEDIN Douglas
BJERTNESS Endre
CATER Martin
BERTHOD Marc
VARETTONI Silvano
BRANDNER Klaus
PRIDY Conrad

FRAVI Jonas
TUMLER Thomas
MUFFAT-JEANDET Victor
BAUER Fredrik
BOSCA Giulio Giovanni
HERMANN Sven
GIEZENDANNER Blaise
SCHMED Fernando
FERSTL Christian
PRIDY Morgan
MURAVYEV Ivan
CORTELLA Michele
KRYENBUEHL Urs
PFISTER Marc
RAFFORT Nicolas
DRESSEN Thomas
HOFER Aaron

RENZ Fabio
CAZZANIGA Davide
CLAIR Titouan
BATTILANI Henri
BALDWIN Tj
HROBAT Miha
BOSCA Guglielmo
BRANDNER Christof
REICH - POGLADIC Andraz
BERNDT Ondrej
NEUMAYER Christopher
JOHANSEN Ola Buer
BORODAYKIN Artem
PLANK Andy

DE CANDIDO Francesco
CAVIEZEL Gino
GENOUD Amaury
ALLEGRE Nils
BAILET Matthieu
CERBO Nicolo
BELLINI Nicholas
LINTNER Fritz

SOVIC Tomaz
KUPPELWIESER Luis
DE VETTORI Matteo
LAENGST Heiner
BREAN Alessandro
ATZ Christoph
RABANSER Alexander
PAINI Federico
BERLA Franck
MESSNER Maximilian
DELSANTE Rocco
DEBELAK Tilen
FURLI Marco
NANTERMOZ Thomas

1988
1991
1988
1981
1992
1993
1990
1992
1992
1983
1984
1990
1988
1990
1989
1989
1995
1990
1991
1991
1991
1992
1990
1989
1987
1994
1994
1991
1993
1992
1992
1992
1994
1994
1990
1995
1993
1994
1993
1988
1992
1993
1994
1989
1993
1992
1993
1994
1996
1994
1994
1994
1990
1993
1993
1994
1991
1995
1993
1995
1995
1994
1991
1991
1996
1995

NAT

Sul
AUT
GER
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
NOR
SLO
Sul
ITA
GER
CAN
Sul
Sul
FRA
SWE
ITA
Sul
FRA
Sul
GER
CAN
RUS
ITA
Sul
Sul
FRA
GER
ITA
GER
ITA
FRA
ITA
GBR
SLO
ITA
GER
SLO
CZE
AUT
NOR
RUS
ITA
ITA
Sul
Sul
FRA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
FRA

ZEIT
1.MANCHE

1'24.10
1'24.09
1'24.06
1'23.75
1'23.70
1'23.16
1'25.21
1'25.22
1'25.22
1'25.22
1'25.23
1'25.30
1'25.36
1'25.46
1'25.52
1'25.59
1'25.60
1'25.66
1'25.70
1'25.74
1'25.78
1'25.80
1'25.81
1'25.86
1'25.86
1'25.87
1'25.90
1'25.95
1'25.96
1'25.98
1'26.02
1'26.07
1'26.07
1'26.12
1'26.16
1'26.19
1'26.21
1'26.23
1'26.24
1'26.27
1'26.29
1'26.33
1'26.34
1'26.41
1'26.56
1'26.63
1'26.64
1'26.81
1'26.83
1'26.83
1'26.85
1'26.92
1'26.97
1'27.00
1'27.05
1'27.09
1'27.13
1'27.20
1'27.43
1'27.46
1'27.48
1'27.58
1'27.59
1'27.69
1'27.72
127.77

ZEIT
2.MANCHE

ITA0187.969
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RANG

91
92
93
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95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

07-02-2014 / REINSWALD (ITA)

START
NR

10
65
88
97
96
91
90
72
100
101
85
99

CODE
NR

194457
410372
481540
194894
60236
481549
561299
6290151
20413
20388
40506
270047

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

GALEOTTI Greg

PREBBLE Nick

KOLGOTIN Pavel

ARPIN Gaetan

VAN DEN BROECKE Dries
STUKQOV Maksim

ROBIC Sergij

BERETTA Carlo

VARGAS BOURGUET Matias
ALAYRACH Josh
ROBERTSON Sam

MC MILLAN Patrick

1992
1993
1994
1994
1995
1994
1994
1992
1996
1995
1993
1991

NAT

FRA
NZL
RUS
FRA
BEL
RUS
SLO
ITA

AND
AND
AUS
IRE

ZEIT
1.MANCHE

1'27.84
1'28.02
1'28.03
1'28.19
1'28.23
1'28.62
1'29.00
1'29.07
1'29.46
1'30.16
1'30.35
1'30.40

ZEIT
2.MANCHE

ITA0187.969
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